(Application Form)

N
Certified for: _
Officer in charge of navigational watch L 2
(O0OW)
Main info
Name /Surname: = Dmitrii Trach
Position applied for: 3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
2nd Officer Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = 3700 Birthday / Place of birth: | 16.11.1991 USSR, Vytegra
Phones: | +79995137666 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | dmitrii_trach@mail.ru City: Saint-Petersburg
Messenger: Home address: | Vitebskii prospect 79/3
English level: | Satisfactory Closest airport: = Pulkovo
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0679693 29.02.2024 Russia 27.02.2029
International passport 66 3934761 02.12.2022 Russia 02.12.2027
National passport 4022 271757 29.08.2022 Russia 01.11.2034
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)
Professional license LED207920515 02.11.2023 Russia 06.10.2028

Endorsement 02.11.2023 26.10.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/25441/

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Ship carrying dandr/hazard
cargo

Tanker familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

GMDSS Operator

Designated Security
Duties

Medical Care
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Bridge Team Management
Basic Polar Water

Ship carrying dandr/hazard
cargo US C49

Radar Oservation

Medical Certificate

Yellow Fever

Karen Maersk /

1432940

1430779

1430613

1432261

697-350/20-03C

MHO0000001841

0219788

LED207920528

1432988

0003749

1429826

1429779

BTM0000237

MTC1013034

698-234/22-02C

1429831

629

000000000

Qil/chemical

19.09.2023

29.09.2023

03.10.2023

26.09.2023

16.12.2020

26.10.2023

21.07.2021

02.11.2023

21.09.2023

05.10.2023

17.10.2023

25.09.2023

14.07.2021

27.07.2021

22.08.2022

28.09.2023

26.04.2024

24.06.2014

MAN/B&W /

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

Rus

22.05.2024 -

19.09.2028

29.09.2028

03.10.2028

26.09.2028

16.12.2025

26.10.2028

21.07.2026

11.10.2028

21.09.2028

05.10.2028

17.10.2028

25.09.2028

14.07.2026

27.07.2026

22.08.2025

28.09.2028

26.04.2025

24.06.2034



3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

3rd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Denmark

tanker /39708

3000

21.10.2024

Mix crew. Russians, Ukrainians, Filipinos, Indians, Danes, Swedes,

Charvi / Panama

Mix crew. Russians, Filipinos, Indians.

Charvi/Panama

Mix crew. Russians, Filipinos, Indians.

Medeleev Prospect/
Liberia

Gagarin Prospect/
Liberia

Balt Flot 19 / Russia

Burbon Liberty 162 /
SVG

Mix crew. Russians, Ukrainians, Trinidadians.

VF Tanker 9 / Russia

Velikiy Novgorod /
Liberia

Ligovsky Prospect/
Liberia

MidVolga-1 /RUS

Keret/ RUS

Kalevala / RUS

Viktor Taratin / RUS

QOil tanker /
152013

Qil tanker /
152013

QOil tanker /
113189

QOil tanker /
113189

Qil/chemical
tanker /7881

Qil field support
vessel /1697

Qil/chemical
tanker /7022

LNG /93486

QOil tanker /
114640

Qil tanker /
6500

Dry cargo
vessel /2300

Dry cargo
vessel /3997

Dry cargo
vessel /5415

Indonesians, Thais, English.

MAN/B&W /

18660

MAN/B&W /

18660

Cummins/
3630

MAK/1000

29.12.2023 -
31.01.2024

25.01.2023 -
17.09.2023

10.10.2021 -
10.03.2022

04.01.2021 -
26.06.2021

30.07.2020 -
01.09.2020

26.07.2017 -
11.11.2017

04.06.2016 -
12.10.2016

21.05.2015 -
26.11.2015

26.06.2014 -
06.12.2014

30.03.2014 -
27.05.2014

22.02.2013 -

22.08.2013

26.08.2012 -
09.01.2013

14.04.2010 -
05.11.2010

Synergy
Denmark A/S

Sun SM/
Russia

Sun SM/
Russia

SCF Unicom
SPB Ltd/
Russia

SCF Unicom
SPB Ltd /
Russia

BF TANKER /
Russia

Bourbon Baltic
LLC / Russia

LLC V.F.
TANKER /
Russia

SCF Unicom
SPB Ltd /
Russia

SCF Unicom
SPB Ltd /
Russia

middle Volga
Shipping
Company/
Russia

ONEGOSHIP /
Russia

ONEGOSHIP /
Russia

ORION /
Russia



Sex: male

Height: 179

Eyes color: Blue-grey Weight: 72

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

State University of the Sea and
River Fleet named after
Admiral S.0. Makarov
2013/2018

Engineer-navigator

Mother

Alevtina Trach

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 48/50

Shoe size: 41

English

+7(921)8912543

Russia, St.-Petersburg,
Vitebskii prospect 79/3

"Give me but one firm spot on which to stand, and | will move the earth." Archimedes. "laiiTe MHe TOu4Ky Onopbl, U 5
nepesepHy 3emMHow wap." Apxmmea. hitps:/drive.google.com/drive/folders/18hFoFmaB_l4hHLyOI850SDwtj|IGGT8F;?

usp=sharing



	CV
	Dmitrii Trach
	Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)



